Incident

U24-00325

U24-00324

U24-00323

U24-00322

U24-00321

U24-00320

U24-00319

U24-00318

U24-00317

U24-00316

U24-00315

U24-00314

U24-00313

U24-00312

U24-00311

U24-00310

U24-00309

U24-00308

U24-00307

U24-00306

U24-00305

Nature

ADMIT

WELFARE CHECK

MAINT

ARM

MOTORIST

ASSIST

LOST

ARM

ARM

ESCORT

ESCORT

REDPHONE

MOTORIST

ASSIST

ESCORT

ARM

ARM

ELEV

ADMIT

LOST

WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS

ESCORT

Reported
21:24:58
02/11/24
19:13:57
02/11/24
17:41:54
02/11/24
16:28:14
02/11/24
13:07:11
02/11/24
21:30:30
02/10/24
20:07:07
02/10/24
18:05:37
02/10/24
17:19:22
02/10/24
17:02:16
02/10/24
15:46:31
02/10/24
15:04:46
02/10/24
14:53:23
02/10/24
14:01:12
02/10/24
13:49:25
02/10/24
13:28:34
02/10/24
13:18:24
02/10/24
09:55:02
02/10/24
01:03:44
02/10/24
23:13:19
02/09/24
19:49:49
02/09/24

Incident address
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement
Center
401 ISADORE ST; UWSP Steiner Hall
201 RESERVE ST; UWSP Suites 201
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
UWSP Lot P
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement
Center
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement
Center
1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University
Center East
209 ISADORE ST; UWSP Knutzen Hall
UWSP Lot T
1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University
Center East
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
409 ISADORE ST; UWSP Hansen Hall
1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
301 RESERVE ST; UWSP May Roach Hall

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

1000 MINNESOTA AVE; KB Willett Arena



U24-00304

U24-00303

U24-00302

U24-00301

U24-00300

U24-00299

U24-00298

U24-00297

U24-00296

U24-00295

U24-00294

U24-00293

U24-00292

U24-00291

U24-00290

U24-00289

U24-00288

U24-00287

U24-00286

U24-00285

U24-00284

U24-00283

ESCORT

INVESTIGATION

ARM

SUSPICIOUS

FIRE

MAINT

INFO

MOTORIST

ASSIST

MAINT

TRFSTP

INFO

INFO

INFO

LOST

FNDPROP

CRASH

PROPERTY

AMBULANCE

EXTRA PATROL

SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST

ADMIT

AMBULANCE

17:06:21
02/09/24
14:39:15
02/09/24
11:55:55
02/09/24
07:41:14
02/09/24
07:01:48
02/09/24
20:36:10
02/08/24
19:22:37
02/08/24
08:48:16
02/08/24
07:03:26
02/08/24
20:43:50
02/07/24
18:29:16
02/07/24
17:25:57
02/07/24
15:57:04
02/07/24
14:02:42
02/07/24
11:58:15
02/07/24
10:29:43
02/07/24
22:19:19
02/06/24
22:00:22
02/06/24
21:33:31
02/06/24
20:32:47
02/06/24
07:23:47
02/06/24
02:56:00
02/06/24

1010 FREMONT ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University

Center East

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building

2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center

UWSP Lot R

201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall

UWSP Lot P

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

UWSP Lot Z

209 ISADORE ST; UWSP Knutzen Hall

1801 MARIA DR; UWSP Watson Hall

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

UWSP Lot P

1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement

Center

MAIN ST & ILLINOIS AVE

143 DIVISION ST N; Perkins

201 RESERVE ST; UWSP Suites 201

1817 MARIA DR; UWSP Thomson Hall



U24-00282

U24-00281

U24-00280

U24-00279

U24-00278

U24-00277

U24-00276

U24-00275

U24-00274

U24-00273

U24-00272

U24-00271

U24-00270

U24-00269

U24-00268

U24-00267

INFO

ASSIST

ARM

TRFSTP

ARM

FNDPROP

WELFARE CHECK

TRFSTP

ADMIT

SUSPICIOUS

WELFARE CHECK

INFO

ARM

ELEV

INFO

INFO

00:52:07
02/06/24
23:08:01
02/05/24
20:26:31
02/05/24
18:20:09
02/05/24
17:53:35
02/05/24
10:20:24
02/05/24
10:06:42
02/05/24
21:35:30
02/04/24
21:24:41
02/04/24
20:59:59
02/04/24
20:22:55
02/04/24
19:17:12
02/04/24
16:17:06
02/04/24
16:10:31
02/04/24
07:05:26
02/04/24
06:49:20
02/04/24

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

1600 MARIA DR; Kwik Trip

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
FOURTH AVE & ISADORE ST

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
MARIA DR & MICHIGAN AVE N

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources
Building TNR

501 RESERVE ST; UWSP Pray Sims Hall

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

UWSP Lot Q

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

409 ISADORE ST; UWSP Hansen Hall

1848 MARIA DR; UWSP Maintenance and Material
Building

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement
Center



